COTA Round #2 Washougal - Trials Marshals - Ken Levens / Kirk Wessells - March 17, 2024

Expert
Place Pts Cin 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Kylee Sweeten 28 21 325 010 500 000 0O0OO 0OOO 0OOO 0OO 500 313
2 Sam Rask 57 9 125 352 002 122 233 010 000 100 513 553
DNS  Kevin Krahel 0 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Averages 28 10 3.0 1.8 1.2 0.8 1.3 0.2 0.0 0.2 2.3 33
Advanced

Place Pts Cln 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Jay Terry 8 27 000 000 000 OO0 00O 000 000 000 501 020
2 Mark Snyder 14 22 001 000 001 001 000 020 500 001 012 o0O0O
3 Craig Chandler 15 26 000 000 000 500 000 000 000 020 035 00O
4 Bryan Kemi 17 21 200 000 031 000 020 002 000 010 321 o0O0O
5 John Isherwood 18 22 000 500 330 001 000 010 000 001 301 o0OO
6 Vitali Yakavenka 18 20 000 100 251 000 000 100 001 120 310 O0OO
7 Ryan McGinnis 21 21 500 100 320 000 00O 001 OO0 100 332 00O
8 Ethan A Furniss 21 19 000 002 103 000 100 000 100 110 523 o001
9 Jacob MacDonald 22 19 050 100 031 000 100 000 000 021 113 030
10  Kameron Snyder 25 20 000 150 223 000 000 020 000 100 351 00O
11  Cody Kahler 27 17 000 100 053 000 200 131 100 120 313 00O
12 Tanner Hall 29 18 101 301 553 000 301 000 00O 010 200 030
13 Loren Hoepfner 33 17 000 101 255 000 051 500 000 121 130 O0O0O
14  Scott Tyler 33 15 000 311 523 000 000 102 310 101 333 00O
15  Jason Conklin 36 15 000 110 332 501 201 300 000 302 333 00O
16  Gary Mathis 36 11 010 100 221 011 100 011 051 253 223 010
17  Troy Mckay 52 12 300 101 532 050 352 300 000 300 533 311
18  Chad Atkeson 64 6 300 221 525 500 332 333 320 223 323 110
DNS Johnny Krahel 0 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Averages 26 17 0.4 0.7 2.2 0.5 0.7 0.7 0.4 0.9 2.2 0.3
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Jay Lael
Kevan Hoffarth
Brian Clarke

Konstantin Yakovenko

Levi Giffin

Jason Wackerly
Glenn Peck
Marty Matovich
Alan Bennett
lan Engblom
Hiro Baba

Lance Waltjen
Al Perreira

Ray Drinkwine
Jonathan Decker
Paul Okrasinski
Jeremy Lynn
Lane Perkins
William R Perkins
Michael Matovich
Todd Fellows
Stacey Kemi
Misty Pine

Jeff Brooks
Adrian Sanchez
Tom Mees
Averages

Daren Burt
Lisa Krahel
Jeff Tan
Greg Stoller
Mike Preiser

Michael Glenn Harvey

Steve Seymour
Jared M Cooper
Marcos Barnatan
Mike Decristoforo
Tina Bender

Tom Grim

Dean Neshem
Lucas Evans
Averages
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32
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000
000
000
010
000
000
000
000
000
500
500
000
305
510
0.6

Intermediate

2
000
100
101
010
011
100
111
103
100
501
001
302
050
503
201
001
153
131
101
201
113
322
533
535
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3
000
100
000
000
110
000
000
003
000
000
000
050
000
000
000
100
000
311
000
513
501
305
021
555

0.8

Novice

2
101
110
310
101
111
000
001
015
310
331
252
332
333
333
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3
000
030
000
000
000
000
300
000
000
000
550
500
203
301
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000
000
000
000
000
000
000
200
000
000
000
505
303
203
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000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
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000
200
322
115
005
555
315
530
313
551
300
532
553
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000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
010
000
000
000
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100
510
100
510
510
500
010
001
500
550
010
000
123
333
1.4

100
100
311
211
005
221
200
000
022
110
012
535
321
333
1.4

10
000
100
020
000
000
502
000
250
050
051
111
532
131
303

1.2
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Vintage B

Place Pts CIn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Nick Badger 7 25 000 000 300 000 000 001 000 100 110 000
2 Todd Gary 18 19 000 211 000 000 000 333 000 110 110 001
3 David McNeil 25 17 110 231 100 000 000 330 105 000 102 010
4 DanMacDonald 32 19 500 510 500 000 000 201 000 125 203 000
5 John Blumthal 37 16 030 503 100 000 100 300 000 321 333 303
g  Manuel Alexandro % 6 550 533 550 521 000 555 550 323 335 553

Ramos Martinez
Averages 36 17 121 19 11 04 01 21 09 14 18 12

Open

Place Pts Cln 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Daryn Reid 7 25 000 001 200 000 000 000 000 000 121 000
2 Keith Cayton 12 25 300 000 000 000 500 000 000 100 021 000
3 Shelby Turner 18 22 100 300 200 000 000 510 000 300 021 000

DNF Larry Mull 4
DNF Blaise Gardner 0
DNF  Darrin Craig 0
DNF  Ethan Maier 0
DNF Tim Gardner 0
DNF  Alan seymour 0

Averages 5
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